
OPENING TIMES
MONDAY - WEDNESDAY: 5PM - 11PM

THURSDAY: 5PM - MIDNIGHT
FRIDAY - SATURDAY: 5PM - 1:30AM

ADD THE PRICE OF A MIXER TO THE SPIRIT 
PRICES LISTED BELOW

VODKA
Smirnoff
Absolut
Absolut Citron
Absolut Mango
Absolut Vanilia
Absolut Raspberri
Absolut Pear
Absolut Kurrant
Belvedere
Zubrowka Bison Grass

GIN
Gordon’s
Gordon’s pink gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Cruxland

WHISKY
Jameson
Johnnie Walker Black
Talisker

BOURBON
Jack Daniel’s  
Jack Daniel’s Honey 
Bulleit
Jim Beam
Maker’s Mark

RUM
Bacardi
Malibu
Captain Morgan
Havana Club 3yo
Morgan Spiced
Mount Gay
Sailor Jerry
Kraken
Goslings Black Seal

BRANDY
Courvoisier

LIQUEURS
Archers 
Baileys 
Pimm’s 
Cointreau
Chambord
Disaronno 
Kahlua 
Midori Melon
Southern Comfort 

MIXERS AND NON-ALCOHOLIC OPTIONS FOR 
THE DESIGNATED DRIVER

Coca-Cola 
Diet Coca-Cola
Lemonade
Soda Water
Lime/Blackcurrant

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Passion Fruit Juice
Mango Juice
Pineapple Juice

Tonic
Slimline Tonic
Schweppes 1783 Range
Ginger Ale
Red Bull 

£3.10
£3.10
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

  MIXER     JUG MIX       HALF       PINT SINGLE	     DOUBLE          JUG

WANT SOMETHING FUN YET ALCOHOL FREE TO 
WET YOUR WHISTLE? 

RASPBERRY LEMONADE £3.75
CRANBERRY JUICE, RASPBERRY SYRUP, SHAKEN WITH FRESH 

LIME & FRESH RASPBERRIES.

CLOUDY APPLE £3.75
APPLE JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, SHAKEN WITH FRESH LIME.

NO-JITO £4.00
FRESH MINT, FRESH LIME & SUGAR SYRUP MUDDLED

 WITH GINGER BEER.

VIRGIN DAIQUIRI £4.00
FRESH LIME, FRESH FRUIT, FLAVOURED SYRUP BLENDED WITH 

CRUSHED ICE. (WATERMELON & STRAWBERRY, MANGO & 
RASPBERRY, WATERMELON, RASPBERRY, MANGO, STRAWBERRY).

MIXERS AND SOFTSPECIALITY SPIRITS

MOCKTAILS

 MIXER      JUG MIX     BOTTLE      CAN 

 
Things up
a little bit
HAVE A  

DRINK AT

ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT HOW TO BOOK OUR FUN COCKTAIL 
MAKING PARTIES FROM JUST £19 PER HEAD.

book a cocktail making party!

CALL US ON 01206 500204 OR EMAIL INFO@TWISTERSBAR.COM

shake
£3.10
£3.10
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.90
£3.10

£5.10
£5.10
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£6.60
£5.10

£14.00
£14.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£18.00
£14.00

£3.10
£3.10 
£3.30
£3.50
£3.10
£3.70

£5.10
£5.10
£5.40
£5.80
£5.10
£6.20

£14.00
£14.00
£15.00
£16.00
£14.00
£17.00

£3.10
£3.70
£4.10

£5.10
£6.20
£7.00

£14.00
£17.00
£19.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.70
£3.10
£3.70

£16.00
£16.00
£17.00
£14.00
£17.00

£5.80
£5.80
£6.20
£5.10
£6.20

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.30
£3.50
£3.50

£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.40
£5.80
£5.80

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£15.00
£16.00
£16.00

£16.00£3.50 £5.80

£5.10
£5.10
£5.40
£5.40
£5.80
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40

£14.00
£14.00
£15.00
£15.00
£16.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.40
£0.70

£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70

£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£1.00         
£1.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.00
£2.00

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£2.75
£2.75
£5.50
£8.00
£2.75      

£1.25   
£1.25   
£1.25 
£0.70       
    -       

£1.25
£1.25
£1.25 
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25

£1.25
£1.25
£2.50
£1.25
    -                       

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.25
    -

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
    
      
    -
    -
    -   
    -
£3.00



MOJITO £6.50
MADE WITH HAVANA CLUB RUM, FRESH MUDDLED 

MINT AND LIME TOPPED WITH SODA & SUGAR SYRUP.
 

FLAVOURS AVAILABLE:
ORIGINAL, MANGO, STRAWBERRY, & RASPBERRY.

DAIQUIRI £6.50
RUM BLENDED WITH FRESH FRUIT & CRUSHED ICE.

 
FLAVOURS AVAILABLE:

MANGO, STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, WATERMELON, MANGO & 
RASPBERRY, WATERMELON & STRAWBERRY, & COCONUT.

COSMOPOLITAN £6.50
VODKA COINTREAU, CRANBERRY JUICE & FRESH LIME.

 
OTHER FLAVOURS AVAILABLE:

PASSION FRUIT, MANGO, RASPBERRY, APPLE & PEAR.

ORIGINAL FAVOURITES AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF 
EXCITING FLAVOURS

A TWISTERS INSTITUTION  
AN ENTIRE TEAPOT OF SHOTS!

COMBINED SPIRITS, LIQUEURS AND 
MIXERS SERVED AS A FUN SHOT!

COCKTAILS THAT ARE UNIQUE TO TWISTERS 
SERVED IN COOL JAM JARS

gin & juice £6
GIN WITH MIXED BERRIES, STRAWBERRY SYRUP,  
FRESH LEMON & SODA.

buffalo solDier £6
DARK RUM & SPICED RUM WITH ORANGE JUICE,  
PASSION FRUIT JUICE & FRESH LIME.

purple rain £6
VODKA, ARCHERS, CRANBERRY JUICE,
FRESH LIME, GRENADINE & BLUE CURACAO.

raspberry beret £6
GORDONS PINK GIN, ARCHERS, GRENADINE, 
STRATHMORE STILL, FRESH LEMON & RASPBERRIES.

SMOKE ON THE WATER £6.50
CITRON VODKA, ARCHERS, APPLE JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP 
& FRESH LIME, TOPPED WITH MINT & STRAWBERRIES. 

lemon tree £6.50
CITRON VODKA, LIMONCELLO, SUGAR & FRESH LEMON.

lIFE ON MARS £6
GIN, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, WATERMELON SYRUP,
LEMON JUICE,  TOPPED WITH LEMONADE.

BOMBS
£3.50 EACH OR 4 FOR £12:

JÄGER BOMB
SKITTLES BOMB (COINTREAU)

COFFEE BOMB (KAHLUA)

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT 
www.twistersbar.com

COCKTAILS THAT ARE TOTALLY UNIQUE TO TWISTER BAR

PEAR & POMEGRANATE SOUR £6
GIN, PEAR VODKA, FRESH LEMON SHAKEN WITH SUGAR SYRUP & 
FRESH POMEGRANATE, TOPPED WITH SODA.

tropical twist £6.50
ABSOLUT PEAR, MANGO JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, FRESH MANGO &
FRESH LIME.

ORANGE BLOSSOM £6.50
JIM BEAM, DISARONNO, FRESH ORANGE & SUGAR SYRUP, TOPPED 
WITH GINGER BEER.

raspberry & lychee mixer £6
RASPBERRY VODKA, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, RASPBERRY SYRUP & 
FRESH RASPBERRIES. 

the strawberry lace £6.50
STRAWBERRY LACED INFUSED VODKA, STRAWBERRY SYRUP
& FRESH LIME.

CHINESE ROCK £15
VODKA, LYCHEE LIQUEUR & PASSION FRUIT JUICE.

BARBADOS SLIM £15
ARCHERS, MALIBU & MANGO JUICE.

MELON BALL £15
VODKA, MIDORI & ORANGE JUICE.

mango rum cooler £15
HAVANA CLUB RUM, LEMON & MANGO JUICE.

sailors lady £15
SAILOR JERRY, ARCHERS & PASSION FRUIT JUICE.

forbidden £15
APPLE SCHNAPPS, BLACKCURRANT LIQUEUR & 
CRANBERRY JUICE.

stairway to heaven £15
APPLE SCHNAPPS, PEAR VODKA & APPLE JUICE.

LITTLE RED LADY £15
JÄGERMEISTER, ARCHERS & CRANBERRY JUICE.

Londons calling £15
GORDONS GIN, ARCHERS & ORANGE JUICE.

CLASSIC variations SHOT IN A POT

SHOTS & BOMBS

jam jars

CLASSIC 
COCKTAILS
WELL KNOWN CLASSIC FLAVOURS
 JUG PRICES STATED IF AVAILABLE

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £6/£15
VODKA, COINTREAU, GIN, BACARDI, 
TEQUILA, TOPPED WITH COKE & LEMON JUICE.

white russian £6/£15
VODKA WITH KAHLUA TOPPED WITH MILK 
& CREAM.

black russian £6/£15
VODKA WITH KAHLUA TOPPED WITH COKE.

old fasHioned £7
BULLEIT BOURBON WITH CHERRIES, 
ORANGE & BROWN SUGAR.

bramble £6
GIN STIRRED WITH BLACKBERRIES,BLACKBERRY 
LIQUEUR & FRESHLY SQUEEZED LEMON.

mai tai £6
MALIBU, COINTREAU, ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE
JUICE, GRENADINE & FRESH LIME.

twisters  remixes
SHOTS

JÄGERMEISTER   £3.00

GOLDSCHLÄGER   £3.00

LYCHEE LIQUEUR   £2.50

ROMANA SAMBUCA   £3.00

ROMANA SAMBUCA BLACK   £3.00

TEQUILA ROSE   £2.50

APPLE SOURZ   £2.50

CHERRY SOURZ   £2.50

JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILA   £3.00

( )


