SPECIALITY SPIRITS

ADD THE PRICE OF A MIXER TO THE SPIRIT PRICES LISTED BELOW

	SINGLE	I DOUBLE I	JUG
VODKA	SINULE		
SMIRNOFF	£3.10	£5.10	£14.00
ABSOLUT	£3.10	£5.10	£14.00
ABSOLUT CITRON	£3.50	£5.80	£16.00
ABSOLUT MANGO	£3.50	£5.80	£16.00
ABSOLUT VANILIA	£3.50	£5.80	£16.00
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI	£3.50	£5.80	£16.00
ABSOLUT PEAR	£3.50	£5.80	£16.00
ABSOLUT KURRANT	£3.50	£5.80	£16.00
BELVEDERE	£3.90	£6.60	£18.00
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS	£3.10	£5.10	£14.00
CIN			
GIN	£3.10	£5.10	£14.00
GORDON'S	£3.10	£5.10 £5.10	£14.00 £14.00
GORDON'S PINK GIN	£3.30	£5.40	£14.00 £15.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.50 £3.50	£5.80	£15.00 £16.00
HENDRICKS	£3.50 £3.10	£5.00 £5.10	£16.00 £14.00
TANQUERAY	£3.10 £3.70	£5.10 £6.20	
CRUXLAND	£3./U	£0.20	£17.00
WHISKY			
JAMESON	£3.10	£5.10	£14.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£3,70	£6.20	£17.00
TALISKER	£4.10	£7.00	£19.00
BOURBON			
JACK DANIEL'S	£3.50	£5.80	£16.00
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	£3.50	£5.80	£16.00
BULLEIT	£3.70	£6.20	£17.00
JIM BEAM	£3.10	£5.10	£14.00
MAKER'S MARK	£3.70	£6.20	£17.00
RUM			
BACARDI	£3.10	£5.10	£14.00
MALIBU	£3.10	£5.10	£14.00 £14.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£3.10	£5.10	£14.00 £14.00
HAVANA CLUB 3YO	£3.10	£5.10 £5.10	£14.00 £14.00
MORGAN SPICED	£3.10	£5.10	£14.00
MOUNT GAY	£3.10	£5.10	£14.00 £14.00
SAILOR JERRY	£3.30	£5.40	£14.00
KRAKEN	£3.50	£5.80	£15.00
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL	£3.50	£5.80	£16.00
OUSEINUS DEADN SERE	20.00	25.00	210.00
BRANDY			
COURVOISIER	£3.50	£5.80	£16.00
LIQUEURS	CO 10	(7.40	644.00
ARCHERS	£3.10	£5.10	£14.00
BAILEYS	£3.10	£5.10	£14.00
PIMM'S	£3.30	£5.40	£15.00
COINTREAU	£3.30	£5.40	£15.00
CHAMBORD	£3.50	£5.80	£16.00
DISARONNO	£3.30	£5.40	£15.00
KAHLUA	£3.30	£5.40	£15.00
MIDORI MELON	£3.30	£5.40	£15.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.30	£5.40	£15.00

MIXERS AND SOFT

MIXERS AND NON-ALCOHOLIC OPTIONS FOR THE DESIGNATED DRIVER

	MIXER	JUG MIX	HALF	PINT		
COCA-COLA	£0.70	£2.00	£1.25	£2.50		
DIET COCA-COLA	£0.70	£2.00	£1.25	£2.50		
LEMONADE	£0.70	£2.00	£1.25	£2.50		
SODA WATER	£0.40	£1.00	£0.70	£1.25		
LIME/BLACKCURRANT	£0.70	£2.00		-//		
ORANGE JUICE	£0.70	£1.50	£1.25	£2.50		
APPLE JUICE	£0.70	£1.50	£1.25	£2.50		
CRANBERRY JUICE	£0.70	£1.50	£1.25	£2.50		
PASSION FRUIT JUICE	£0.70	£1.50	£1.25	£2.50		
MANGO JUICE	£0.70	£1.50	£1.25	£2.50		
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£0.70	£1.50	£1.25	£2.50		
	MIXER	JUG MIX	BOTTLE	CAN		
TONIC	£1.00	£2.75	£1.25	-		
SLIMLINE TONIC	£1.00	£2.75	£1.25	-		
SCHWEPPES 1783 RANGE	£2.00	£5.50	£2.50	-		
GINGER ALE	£1.00	£8.00	£1.25	-		
RED BULL	£1.50	£2.75	-	£3.00		
		MOC	VTA	ПС		
		MOC		_		
WANT SOMETHING FUN YET ALCOHOL FREE TO						
WET YOUR WHISTLE?						
			אאש	£2 75		
RASPBERRY LEMONADE £3.75 CRANBERRY JUICE, RASPBERRY SYRUP, SHAKEN WITH FRESH						
	l	IME & FRE	SH RASPBE	RRIES.		
CLOUDY APPLE £3.75 Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Shaken with Fresh Lime.						
		NI				

NO-JITO £4.00 FRESH MINT, FRESH LIME & SUGAR SYRUP MUDDLED WITH GINGER BEER.

VIRGIN DAIQUIRI £4.00 FRESH LIME, FRESH FRUIT, FLAVOURED SYRUP BLENDED WITH CRUSHED ICE. (WATERMELON & STRAWBERRY, MANGO & RASPBERRY, WATERMELON, RASPBERRY, MANGO, STRAWBERRY).

BOOK A COCKTAIL MAKING PARTY!

ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT HOW TO BOOK OUR FUN COCKTAIL MAKING PARTIES FROM JUST £19 PER HEAD.

CALL US ON 01206 500204 OR EMAIL INFO@TWISTERSBAR.COM

S	ho	ik	R
	SIV		
T	NIS	TE	RS

OPENING TIMES MONDAY - WEDNESDAY: 5PM - 11PM **THURSDAY: 5PM - MIDNIGHT** FRIDAY - SATURDAY: 5PM - 1:30AM

CLASSIC COCKTAILS WELL KNOWN CLASSIC FLAVOURS (JUG PRICES STATED IF AVAILABLE

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £6/£15 Vodka, cointreau, gin, bacardi, Tequila, topped with coke & lemon juice.

WHITE RUSSIAN £6/£15 Vodka with Kahlua topped with Milk & Cream.

BLACK RUSSIAN £6/£15 Vodka with Kahlua topped with coke.

OLD FASHIONED £7 BULLEIT BOURBON WITH CHERRIES, ORANGE & BROWN SUGAR.

BRAMBLE £6 GIN STIRRED WITH BLACKBERRIES, BLACKBERRY LIQUEUR & FRESHLY SQUEEZED LEMON.

MAI TAI £6 Malibu, cointreau, orange juice, pineapple Juice, grenadine & fresh lime.

TWISTERS REMIXES

PEAR & POMEGRANATE SOUR £6 GIN, PEAR VODKA, FRESH LEMON SHAKEN WITH SUGAR SYRUP & FRESH POMEGRANATE, TOPPED WITH SODA.

TROPICAL TWIST £6.50 Absolut Pear, Mango Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mango & Fresh Lime.

ORANGE BLOSSOM £6.50 JIM BEAM, DISARONNO, FRESH ORANGE & SUGAR SYRUP, TOPPED WITH GINGER BEER.

RASPBERRY & LYCHEE MIXER £6 RASPBERRY VODKA, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, RASPBERRY SYRUP & FRESH RASPBERRIES.

THE STRAWBERRY LACE £6.50 Strawberry Laced Infused Vodka, Strawberry Syrup & Fresh Lime. CLASSIC VARIATIONS

ORIGINAL FAVOURITES AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF EXCITING FLAVOURS

MOJITO £6.50 Made with Havana Club Rum, Fresh Muddled Mint and lime topped with soda & Sugar Syrup.

FLAVOURS AVAILABLE: ORIGINAL, MANGO, STRAWBERRY, & RASPBERRY.

DAIQUIRI £6.50 RUM BLENDED WITH FRESH FRUIT & CRUSHED ICE.

FLAVOURS AVAILABLE: MANGO, STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, WATERMELON, MANGO & RASPBERRY, WATERMELON & STRAWBERRY, & COCONUT.

> **COSMOPOLITAN £6.50** Vodka cointreau, cranberry juice & fresh lime.

> OTHER FLAVOURS AVAILABLE: Passion Fruit, Mango, Raspberry, Apple & Pear.

JAM JARS

COCKTAILS THAT ARE UNIQUE TO TWISTERS SERVED IN COOL JAM JARS

GIN & JUICE £6 GIN WITH MIXED BERRIES, STRAWBERRY SYRUP, FRESH LEMON & SODA.

BUFFALO SOLDIER £6 Dark Rum & Spiced Rum with orange Juice, Passion Fruit Juice & Fresh Lime.

PURPLE RAIN £6 Vodka, Archers, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime, Grenadine & Blue Curacao.

RASPBERRY BERET £6 Gordons Pink Gin, Archers, Grenadine, Strathmore Still, Fresh Lemon & Raspberries.

SMOKE ON THE WATER £6.50 Citron Vodka, Archers, Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup & Fresh Lime, Topped with Mint & Strawberries.

LEMON TREE £6.50 CITRON VODKA, LIMONCELLO, SUGAR & FRESH LEMON.

LIFE ON MARS £6 GIN, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, WATERMELON SYRUP, LEMON JUICE, TOPPED WITH LEMONADE. SHOT IN A POT A TWISTERS INSTITUTION AN ENTIRE TEAPOT OF SHOTS!

CHINESE ROCK £15 Vodka, lychee Liqueur & Passion Fruit Juice.

BARBADOS SLIM £15 Archers, Malibu & Mango Juice.

MELON BALL £15 Vodka, midori & orange juice.

MANGO RUM COOLER £15 Havana club rum, lemon & mango juice.

SAILORS LADY £15 SAILOR JERRY, ARCHERS & PASSION FRUIT JUICE.

FORBIDDEN £15 Apple Schnapps, Blackcurrant Liqueur & Cranberry Juice.

STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN £15 APPLE SCHNAPPS, PEAR VODKA & APPLE JUICE.

LITTLE RED LADY £15 Jägermeister, Archers & Cranberry Juice.

LONDONS CALLING £15 Gordons gin, Archers & Orange Juice.

SHOTS & BOMBS

COMBINED SPIRITS, LIQUEURS AND MIXERS SERVED AS A FUN SHOT!

SHOTS

JÄGERMEISTER £3.00 GOLDSCHLÄGER £3.00 LYCHEE LIQUEUR £2.50 Romana Sambuca £3.00 Romana Sambuca Black £3.00 Tequila Rose £2.50 Apple Sourz £2.50 Cherry Sourz £2.50 Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila £3.00

BOMBS

£3.50 EACH OR 4 FOR £12: Jäger Bomb Skittles Bomb (Cointreau) Coffee Bomb (Kahlua)

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.TWISTERSBAR.COM



Stat!

11 11